

# G BELT TO EXHIBIT AT 2023 PGA SHOW

*G BELT LLC in Orlando FL (January, 2023)* – G BELT announced today plans to exhibit at the 2023 PGA Show, Jan. 24-27, in Orlando, Fla. G BELT will introduce their new Accessory Golf Belt which includes a Ball Marker, a Divot Repair Tool, a Leather Glove and a Towel all attached to a G BELT. They will be exposing all week at the PGA Show at Booth # 5882.

Gianett Autiero, Marketing Director at G BELT, said she was pleased to introduce this new product to the golf industry to debut product to golf's most influential retailers from around the world. The PGA show is a great launching pad for our innovative products and an opportunity to demonstrate the value of our product to worldwide audience.

The PGA Show, organized by the PGA of America and PGA Golf Exhibitions, will reunite the golf industry for the 70<sup>th</sup> edition of golf's longest running and largest global business gathering. Thousands of attending PGA Professionals, golf leaders, industry executives and retailers from around the world will source new products from some 800 golf and lifestyle brands while attending high-level industry presentations, participating in education and career workshops, and connecting in person with peers and golf leaders to drive continued growth of the sport and the business of golf.

## About G BELT LLC

It is a US based company started in Orlando FL area which manufactures and sells unique Golf Belts with a US Patented Design, and you can view and purchase G BELT on their website at <u>www.gbeltusa.com</u>

## About PGA Golf Exhibitions

The PGA Show, PGA Buying & Education Summit and PGA Show Connects are organized by PGA Golf Exhibitions (part of RX) and the PGA of America. Since its inception in 1954, the PGA Show has grown into the largest annual business event for the global golf industry. Regional PGA Show Buying & Education Summits and the PGA Show Connects digital platform connect the industry year-round and drive business leading up to the annual PGA Show. Learn more at PGAShow.com and follow us on Twitter, Instagram and Facebook.

## About the PGA of America

The PGA of America is one of the world's largest sports organizations, composed of nearly 28,000 PGA Professionals who work daily to grow interest and inclusion in the game of golf. For more information about the PGA of America, visit PGA.com and follow us on Twitter, Instagram and Facebook.

### **CONTACT INFORMATION:**

G BELT email contact info@gbeltusa.com or website www.gbeltusa.com PGA Show: Sherry Major, (716) 662-3855, sherry.major@rxglobal.com